Fixed Pins Male

Will Give out 3 All-Region Medals
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Wabash Valley College

Rend Lake College Archery Team

Rend Lake College Archery Team

Rend Lake College Archery Team

Rend Lake College Archery Team

Wabash Valley College

Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team

Fixed Pins Female

Will Give out 2 All-Region Medals
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Wabash Valley College

Wabash Valley College

Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team

Compound Male

Will Give out 1 All-Region Medal
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Rend Lake College Archery Team
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team

Compound Female
Will Give out 1 All-Region Medal
Wabash Valley College

Barebow Female

Will Give out 1 All-Region Medal

Rend Lake College Archery Team
Southeastern lllinois College Archery Team

Aubrey Michael
Brandon Lowery
Hunter Settles

Tanner Clark

Adrian Ratajczyk
Kegan Burt
Joshua Howard
Ashley Poe

Mayson McDowell
Kylie Mosby

Bryce Bieber
Zachariah  Wagner
Matthew Emmerson

Kaylee Willett

Indoor Natioanls Score

1061
1099
Did Not Shoot
1131
1130
1134
1096
1195
1039
1070

1122
1175
1143
660
1070

1168
1159
1092
982

1095

775
Did Not Shoot

Collegaite Target Regionals Qual Round Score Total

483
594
622
589
603
594
574
653
569
561

572
654
599
321
480

662
651
596
Did Not Shoot

48

325
169

1594
1693

622
1720
1733
1728
1670
1848
1608
1631

1694
1829
1742

981
1550

1830
1810
1688

982

1143

1100
169



