Fixed Pins Male Will Give out 3 All-Region Medals			Indoor Natioanls Score	Collegaite Target Regionals Qual Round Score To	tal
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Aubrey	Michael	1061	483	1594
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Brandon	Lowery	1099	594	1693
Wabash Valley College	Hunter	Settles	Did Not Shoot	622	622
Rend Lake College Archery Team	Tanner	Clark	1131	589	1720
Rend Lake College Archery Team	Tristan	Willis	1130	603	1733
Rend Lake College Archery Team	Kye	Garver	1134	594	1728
Rend Lake College Archery Team	Adrian	Ratajczyk	1096	574	1670
Wabash Valley College	Clay	Dempsey	1195	653	1848
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Kegan	Burt	1039	569	1608
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Joshua	Howard	1070	561	1631
Fixed Pins Female					
Will Give out 2 All-Region Medals					
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Ashley	Рое	1122	572	1694
Wabash Valley College	Jalyn	Shoemaker	1175	654	1829
Wabash Valley College	Sara	Harrell	1143	599	1742
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Mayson	McDowell	660	321	981
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Kylie	Mosby	1070	480	1550
Compound Male					
Will Give out 1 All-Region Medal					
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Zachary	Rebstock	1168	662	1830
Rend Lake College Archery Team	Bryce	Bieber	1159	651	1810
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Zachariah	Wagner	1092	596	1688
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Matthew	Emmerson	982	Did Not Shoot	982
Compound Female					
Will Give out 1 All-Region Medal					
Wabash Valley College	Zeppelyn	Fiala	1095	48	1143
Barebow Female					
Will Give out 1 All-Region Medal					
Rend Lake College Archery Team	Grace	Schnitkey	775	325	1100
Southeastern Illinois College Archery Team	Kaylee	Willett	Did Not Shoot	169	169